New Braunfels Track Meet
Track and Field Standing
8th Grade Girls

Teams
Event Oak Run NBMS Spring Branch Heritage
Shot Put 16 14 1
Discus 18 1 2 10
High Jump 10
Long Jump 7 24
Triple Jump 11 18 2
Pole Vault 8 10
2400 M Run 10 8
400 M Relay 20 12 16 8
800 M Run 17 6 8
100 M Hurdles 10 4 10 7
100 M Dash 16 8 7
800 M Relay 20 12 16 8
400 M Run 20 1 10
300 M Hurdles 14 6 10 1
200 M Dash 22 2 7
1600 M Run 16 4 10 1
1600 M Relay 20 12 16
Team Totals 255.0 62.0 176.0 54.0 0.0




0.0




Shot Put 8th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st C. Young Oak Run 32'8.5"
2nd K. Tanks SBMS 30'7.5"
3rd K. Park SBMS 30' 2.25"
4th A. Nemec Oak Run 29' 8"
5th R. Coffey Oak Run 28' 11.5"
6th B. Fisher Heritage 27' 2"



Discus 8th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st B. Fisher Heritage 85' 6"
2nd H. Malatek  Oak Run 83'4.5"
3rd L. Vital Oak Run 76'9.5"
4th M. McGilvrey Oak Run 74" 3.5"
5th K. Martinez SBMS 64' 1.5"
6th Gabby Oak Run 64'



High Jump 8th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance

1st Mack Oak Run 4" 4"
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th



Long Jump 8th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st S. Bordelon SBMS 15'1.5"
2nd Housler SBMS 14" 10"
3rd A. Bordelon SBMS 14' 8"
4th Clark Oak Run 13' 7"
5th Medrano Oak Run 13' 3.5"
6th Flynn Oak Run 12'7.25"



Triple Jump 8th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st Mack Oak Run 32' 3.5"
2nd Housler SBMS 31'6"
3rd S. Bordelon SBMS 30" 1.5"
4th A. Bordelon SBMS 29' 9"
5th Walla Heritage 29' 6"
6th Medrano Oak Run 29' 3"



Pole Vault 8th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st M. Ferguson SBMS 6'9"

2nd B. Snyder Oak Run 6'6"

3rd

4th

5th

6th



2400 M Run 8th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st D. Humphries  Oak Run 11:09.23
2nd Bryant Heritage 11:14.06
3rd
4th
5th

6th



Place

400 M Relay 8th - Girls

Name

School

Time/Distance

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Scroggin,
Dean,
Mack,

Monteith

Housler,
Johnson,
Kutac,
Bordelon

Flores,
Esqueda,
Pringle,
Arzabala

Chetwood,

Flores,
Tally,
Goode

Oak Run

SBMS

NBMS

Heritage

55.40

56.37

58.26

58.51



800 Run 8th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st Flynn Oak Run 2:41.25
2nd Goode Heritage 2:41.29
3rd Martinez Oak Run 2:48.89
4th Martinez SBMS 2:52.07
5th Brinkmann SBMS 3:01.29
6th Vargas Oak Run 3:08.13



100 M Hurdles 8th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance

1st A. Bordelon SBMS 18.30

2nd Schmidt Oak Run 18.52

3rd Lowak Heritage 19.82

4th Bryant NBMS 19.86

5th Huet Oak Run 20.20

6th Dominguez Heritage 20.27



100 M Dash 8th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance

1st Medrano Oak Run 13.91

2nd Arzabala NBMS 13.96

3rd Tanks SBMS 14.19

4th Pina Oak Run 14.30

5th Clark Oak Run 14.39

6th Knight SBMS 14.88



Place

800 M Relay 8th - Girls

Name

School

Time/Distance

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Scroggin,
Dean,
Mack,

Monteith

Housler, S.

Bordelon,
Tanks,
Johnson

Chetwood,

Flores,
Tally,
Goode

Flores,
Pringle,
Esqueda,
Arzabala

Oak Run

SBMS

Heritage

NBMS

1:59.00

2:02.53

2:04.09

2:05.28



400 M Run 8th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st Flynn Oak Run 1:10.76
2nd Martinez Oak Run 1:11.63
3rd Cusack SBMS 1:13.64
4th Kutac SBMS 1:13.89
5th Vargas Oak Run 1:15.22

6th Vasquez NBMS 1:17.09



300 M Hurdles 8th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance

1st A. Bordelon SBMS 56.33

2nd Huet Oak Run 57.29

3rd Schmidt Oak Run 57.31

4th Sparks NBMS 58.81

5th Esqueda NBMS 59.28

6th Lowak Heritage 59.38



200 M Dash 8th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance

1st Monteith Oak Run 28.46

2nd Medrano Oak Run 29.49

3rd Johnson SBMS 29.64

4th Pina Oak Run 29.94

5th Reber NBMS 31.47

6th Kutac SBMS 31.94



1600 M Run 8th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st Martinez SBMS 6:29.19
2nd Huet Oak Run 6:50.03
3rd Dion Oak Run 6:51.00
4th Flores NBMS 6:52.99
5th Hardaway Oak Run 6:56.91
6th Bryant Heritage 7:19.26



1600 M Relay 8th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance

Scroggin,
Martinez,
1st Dean, Flynn  Oak Run 4:45.76

A.
Bordelon,
Housler,
Cusack, S.
2nd Bordelon SBMS 4:58.60

Reber,
Vasquez,
Sparks,
3rd Brennan NBMS 5:08.84

Chetwood,
Flores,
Bryant,
4th Tally Heritage 5:20.83
5th

6th



